Address: Unit 501 of No.1# Factory Building, No.3 KengPing Road, GuanKou Town, JiMei District, Xiamen City, FuJian Province
2020/04/05 Revision：A
Page 1 of 6
DT-1812 Low-R Series Surface Mount PPTC Devices
1.Electrical Characteristics
Model
I-hold I-trip Vmax Imax Pd typ Max. Time to trip R0 min R1max
Current Time
(A) (A) (Vdc) (A) (W) (A) (Sec.) (Ohm) (Ohm)
DT-1812-190L 1.90 3.80 9.0 50.0 1.50 8.00 5.00 0.004 0.024
DT-1812-190/12L 1.90 3.80 12.0 50.0 1.50 8.00 5.00 0.004 0.024
DT-1812-260L 2.60 5.20 9.0 50.0 1.50 8.00 5.00 0.004 0.020
DT-1812-260/12L 2.60 5.20 12.0 50.0 1.50 8.00 5.00 0.004 0.020
DT-1812-300L 3.00 6.00 9.0 50.0 1.50 15.00 2.00 0.004 0.018
DT-1812-300/12L 3.00 6.00 12.0 50.0 1.50 15.00 2.00 0.004 0.018
DT-1812-350L 3.50 7.00 9.0 50.0 1.50 17.50 2.00 0.003 0.015
DT-1812-350/12L 3.50 7.00 12.0 50.0 1.50 17.50 2.00 0.003 0.015
DT-1812-400L 4.00 8.00 9.0 50.0 1.50 20.00 2.00 0.003 0.014
DT-1812-400/12L 4.00 8.00 12.0 50.0 1.50 17.50 2.00 0.003 0.014
DT-1812-450L 4.50 9.00 9.0 50.0 1.20 22.50 5.0 0.002 0.012
DT-1812-450/12L 4.50 9.00 12.0 50.0 1.20 22.50 5.0 0.002 0.012
DT-1812-450/18L 4.50 9.00 18.0 20.0 1.20 22.50 5.0 0.002 0.012
DT-1812-500L 5.00 10.0 9.0 50.0 1.20 25.00 5.0 0.002 0.011
DT-1812-500/12L 5.00 10.0 12.0 50.0 1.20 25.00 5.0 0.002 0.011
DT-1812-550L 5.50 11.0 9.0 50.0 1.20 27.50 5.0 0.002 0.010
DT-1812-550/12L 5.50 11.0 12.0 50.0 1.20 27.50 5.0 0.002 0.010
DT-1812-600L 6.00 12.0 9.0 50.0 1.20 30.0 5.0 0.001 0.009
DT-1812-600/12L 6.00 12.0 12.0 50.0 1.20 30.0 5.0 0.001 0.009
DT-1812-650L 6.50 13.0 9.0 50.0 1.20 32.5 5.0 0.001 0.008
DT-1812-650/12L 6.50 13.0 12.0 50.0 1.20 32.5 5.0 0.001 0.008
DT-1812-700L 7.00 14.0 9.0 50.0 1.20 35.0 5.0 0.001 0.007
DT-1812-700/12L 7.00 14.0 12.0 50.0 1.20 35.0 5.0 0.001 0.007
DT-1812-750L 7.50 15.0 9.0 50.0 1.20 37.5 5.0 0.001 0.006
DT-1812-750/12L 7.50 15.0 12.0 50.0 1.20 37.5 5.0 0.001 0.006
DT-1812-800L 8.00 16.0 9.0 50.0 1.20 40.0 5.0 0.0005 0.005
DT-1812-800/12L 8.00 16.0 12.0 50.0 1.20 40.0 5.0 0.0005 0.005
DT-1812-850L 8.50 17.0 9.0 50.0 1.20 42.5 5.0 0.0005 0.0045
DT-1812-850/12L 8.50 17.0 12.0 50.0 1.20 42.5 5.0 0.0005 0.0045
DT-1812-900L 9.00 18.0 9.0 50.0 1.20 45.0 5.0 0.0005 0.0040
DT-1812-900/12L 9.00 18.0 12.0 50.0 1.20 45.0 5.0 0.0005 0.0040
Features Applications
▶Ultra low resistance
▶RoHS compliant and lead-free
▶Halogen-free